STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATIONS OF COLGATE OPERATING, LLC
FOR COMPULSORY POOLING,
EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO
Case No. 21827

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE
Jobediah Rittenhouse, Beatty & Wozniak, P.C., hereby enters his appearance on behalf

of EOG Resources, Inc., in the above-referenced matter.

Respectfully submitted,

BEATTY & WOZNIAK, P.C.
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By Jobediah Rittenhouse
“216 16™ St., Suite 1100
Denver, CO 80202
(303) 407-4499
jrittenhouse(@bwenergylaw.com




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the forgoing was served to counsel of
record by electronic mail this 9™ day of April 2021, as follows:

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division Hearings
ocd.hearings(@state.nm.us

Michael H. Feldewert (mfeldewert@hollandhart.com)
Adam G. Rankin (agrankin@hollandhart.com)

Julia Broggi (jbroggi@hollandhart.com)

Kaitlyn A. Luck (kaluck@hollandhart.com)

Holland & Hard LLP

Attorneys for Apache Corporation

Dana S. Hardy (dhardy@hinklelawfirm.com)

Michael Rodriguez (mrodriguez@hinklelawfirm.com)
Hinkle Shanor LLP

Attorneys for V-F Petroleum, Inc.

And S.K. Lawlis

Ermest L. Padilla (padillalawnm@outlook.com; padillalaw@qwestoffice.net)
Padilla Law Firm, P.A.
Attorney for Colgate Operating, LLC
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